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KIRKJUORGANISTAPRÓF

	Aðalgreinar
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	ORG
	Orgel  (miðstig)
	2
	2
	2
	2

	LTO 
	Litúrgískur orgelleikur, LTO I
	
	
	2
	2

	KÓS
	 Kórstjórn, KÓS I 
	 
	 
	2
	2

	Stuðnings greinar
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SÖN
	Söngur (grunnstig)
	1
	1
	1
	1

	HBL 121
	Hljómborðsleikur – Bókstafahljómar
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	Bóklegar greinar
	 
	 
	 

	KFR -102
	Kirkjufræði I
	 2
	
	
	

	KFR-201
	Kirkjufræði II
	  
	 1
	
	

	KSF-101
	Kirkjusöngfræði - Grunnur
	 1
	
	
	 

	KSF-201
	Kirkjusöngfræði -Tónbókmenntir
	 
	 1
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